
@ softball

	 Date	 Day		  Opponent	 Location	 Watch	 Time
	 Feb. 7	 Fri	 #	 St. John’s	 Orlando, Fla.	 TBD	 10 a.m.
	 Feb. 7	 Fri	 #	 Duke	 Orlando, Fla.	 TBD	 12:30 p.m.
	 Feb. 8	 Sat	 #	 Indiana	 Orlando, Fla.	 TBD	 11 a.m.
	 Feb. 8	 Sat	 #	 at Central Florida	 Orlando, Fla.	 TBD	 3:30 p.m.
	 Feb. 9	 Sun	 #	 St. John’s	 Orlando, Fla.	 TBD	 9 a.m.
	 Feb. 12	 Wed		  Western Carolina	 Clemson, S.C.	 TBD	 3 p.m.
	 Feb. 12	 Wed		  Western Carolina	 Clemson, S.C.	 TBD	 5 p.m.
	 Feb. 14	 Fri	 $	 Maryland	 Clemson, S.C.	 TBD	 2:30 p.m.
	 Feb. 15	 Sat	 $	 Maryland	 Clemson, S.C.	 TBD	 12:30 p.m.
	 Feb. 15	 Sat	 $	 Michigan State	 Clemson, S.C.	 TBD	 5:30 p.m.
	 Feb. 16	 Sun	 $	 Michigan State	 Clemson, S.C.	 TBD	 12:30 p.m.
	 Feb. 18	 Tue		  at UNC Greensboro	 Greensboro, N.C.	 TBD	 3:30 p.m.
	 Feb. 21	 Fri	 %	 Villanova	 Kissimmee, Fla.	 TBD	 1 p.m.
	 Feb. 21	 Fri	 %	 Troy	 Kissimmee, Fla.	 TBD	 3:30 p.m.
	 Feb. 22	 Sat	 %	 Oakland	 Kissimmee, Fla.	 TBD	 1 p.m.
	 Feb. 22	 Sat	 %	 Stetson	 Kissimmee, Fla.	 TBD	 3:30 p.m.
	 Feb. 23	 Sun	 %	 Morgan State	 Kissimmee, Fla.	 TBD	 10 a.m.
	 Feb. 26	 Wed		  Georgia	 Clemson, S.C.	 TBD	 5 p.m.
	 Feb. 28	 Fri	 *	 Virginia	 Clemson, S.C.	 TBD	 6 p.m.
	 Feb. 29	 Sat	 *	 Virginia	 Clemson, S.C.	 TBD	 1 p.m.
	 March 1	 Sun	 *	 Virginia	 Clemson, S.C.	 TBD	 Noon
	 March 4	 Wed		  Charlotte	 Clemson, S.C.	 TBD	 3 p.m.
	 March 4	 Wed		  Charlotte	 Clemson, S.C.	 TBD	 5 p.m.
	 March 6	 Fri	 *	 Pittsburgh	 Clemson, S.C.	 TBD	 2 p.m.
	 March 7	 Sat	 *	 Pittsburgh	 Clemson, S.C.	 TBD	 1 p.m.
	 March 8	 Sun	 *	 Pittsburgh	 Clemson, S.C.	 TBD	 Noon
	March 10	 Tue	 *	 Presbyterian College	 Clemson, S.C.	 TBD	 4 p.m.
	March 13	 Fri	 *	 at Georgia Tech	 Atlanta, Ga.	 TBD	 6 p.m.
	March 14	 Sat	 *	 at Georgia Tech	 Atlanta, Ga.	 TBD	 2 p.m.
	March 15	 Sun	 *	 at Georgia Tech	 Atlanta, Ga.	 TBD	 1 p.m.
	March 18	 Wed		  Georgia State	 Clemson, S.C.	 TBD	 6 p.m.
	March 20	 Fri	 *	 at NC State	 Raleigh, N.C.	 TBD	 6 p.m.
	March 21	 Sat	 *	 at NC State	 Raleigh, N.C.	 TBD	 1 p.m.
	March 22	 Sun	 *	 at NC State	 Raleigh, N.C.	 TBD	 Noon
	March 25	 Wed		  SC State	 Clemson, S.C.	 TBD	 3 p.m.
	March 25	 Wed		  SC State	 Clemson, S.C.	 TBD	 5 p.m.
	March 27	 Fri	 *	 Syracuse	 Clemson, S.C.	 TBD	 5 p.m.
	March 28	 Sat	 *	 Syracuse	 Clemson, S.C.	 TBD	 1 p.m.
	March 29	 Sun	 *	 Syracuse	 Clemson, S.C.	 TBD	 Noon
March 31	 Tue		  at Kennesaw State	 Kennesaw, Ga.	 TBD	 3 p.m.
	 April 3	 Fri	 *	 at Virginia Tech	 Blacksburg, Va.	 TBD	 6 p.m.
	 April 4	 Sat	 *	 at Virginia Teech	 Blacksburg, Va.	 TBD	 2 p.m.
	 April 5	 Sun	 *	 at Virginia Tech	 Blacksburg, Va.	 TBD	 Noon
	 April 7	 Tue		  at South Carolina	 Columbia, S.C.	 TBD	 6 p.m.
	 April 10	 Fri		  Louisiana Tech	 Clemson, S.C.	 TBD	 6 p.m.
	 April 11	 Sat		  Louisiana Tech	 Clemson, S.C.	 TBD	 Noon
	 April 15	 Wed		  Winthrop	 Clemson, S.C.	 TBD	 6 p.m.
	 April 17	 Fri	 *	 Florida State	 Clemson, S.C.	 TBD	 6 p.m.
	 April 18	 Sat	 *	 Florida State	 Clemson, S.C.	 TBD	 1 p.m.
	 April 19	 Sun	 *	 Florida State	 Clemson, S.C.	 TBD	 Noon
	 April 24	 Fri	 *	 at Boston College	 Chestnut Hill, Mass.	 TBD	 TBD
	 April 25	 Sat	 *	 at Boston College	 Chestnut Hill, Mass.	 TBD	 TBD
	 April 26	 Sun	 *	 at Boston College	 Chestnut Hill, Mass.	 TBD	 TBD
	 May 6-9		  ^	 ACC Championship	 Louisville, Ky.	 TBD	 TBD
	May 14-17		  &	 NCAA Regionals	 TBD	 TBD	 TBD
	May 21-24		  &	 NCAA Super Regionals	 TBD	 TBD	 TBD
	May 28-June 3		  &	 NCAA Women’s College World Series	 Oklahoma City, Okla.	 TBD� TBD

* - ACC regular-season game; # - UCF Black & Gold Tournament; $ - Big Ten/ACC Challenge; % - Diamond 9; ^ - ACC Championship; & - NCAA 
Tournament
Note: Home games in bold; all times are Eastern.
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